ANBO eskadrile

ANBO Eskadrilé rally around Lithuania

12-13 August 2023

Rally around Lithuania is an annual e R =3
historic, vintage and constructor aircraft
tour around the spectacular landscapes
of Lithuania. The event is run by ANBO
Eskadrile club. The rally starts at
Pocitnai airfield (ICAO: EYPR), and
features an overnight stay at S.Darius
birthplace Judrénai, where participants
will be welcomed by music and
entertainment program.

TIMETABLE (estimated)

Departure Arrival Distance Distance from start Distance per day  Duration at 100 km/h
Day 1 km km km minutes
8.30 Pocilinai --> Kédainiai (no 9.20 84 84 84 50

landing)

9.20 Kédainiai --> Rokonys 9.51 51 135 135 31
12.00 Rokonys --> Barysiai 12.25 42 177 177 25
12.55 Barysiai --> Akmené (no landing) 13.28 55 232 232 33
13.28 Akmené --> Mazeikiai 13.46 30 262 262 18
14.30  Mazeikiai --> Judrénai 15.15 75 337 337 45
Day 2

10.00 Judrénai--> Silalé (no landing) 10.11 19 356 19 11
1011 Silale --> Taurage 10.28 28 384 47 17
11.30  Tauragé --> GruzdiSkés 12.05 58 442 105 35
13.00  GruzdiSkés --> Sasnava 13.52 86 528 191 52
15.00 Sasnava --> PociUnai 15.23 39 567 230 23
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